
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/29/2023

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-09

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:10 am  0 1

GATEWAY DR & ROLLING HILLS PL7:20 am  4 2

CORAL DR & ROLLING HILLS PL7:23 am  0 3

OCEAN DR & ROLLING HILLS PL7:25 am  0 4

N PALOMINO DR & W THOROUGHBRED DR7:29 am  0 5

ALLERTON LN & OVERLOOK LN7:34 am  0 6

HEARTHSTONE DR & WALDROP DR7:37 am  3 7

PECAN GRV & W MAIN ST7:42 am  0 8

150 SOUTHWOOD DR7:47 am  0 9

186 SOUTHWOOD DR7:49 am  0 10

HOMESTEAD DR & TARA CIR7:54 am  0 11

FRANCIS ST & MARTIN DR7:56 am  0 12

ASH LN & POINSETTIA DR7:58 am  0 13

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am -7 14

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:13 am  0 15

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-10

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:07 am  0 1

ILLINOIS AVE & PACIFIC AVE7:15 am  0 2

MARGEAUX DR & MONTROSE LN7:25 am  0 3

MIDBURY DR & MURPHY DR7:27 am  0 4

MANCHESTER LN & MONTICELLO LN7:30 am  0 5

MALLORY LN & MONTICELLO LN7:32 am  0 6

FREDRICK ST & MARVIN DR7:35 am  0 7

3030 BASKIN DR7:38 am  0 8

CRIMSON CLOVER DR & SWIFT FOX DR7:42 am  0 9

DAISY DR & PRAIRIE DOG RUN7:45 am  0 10

BUMBLE BEE DR & YELLOW ROSE LN7:48 am  0 11

APRIL SHOWERS LN & DIZZY DEAN DR7:51 am  0 12

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am  0 13

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:11 am  0 14

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-11

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:15 am  0 1

2608 EVERTON RD7:25 am  0 2

2508 EVERTON DR7:27 am  0 3

632 BAYPORT DR7:30 am  1 4

CONLIN DR & PAYNE DR7:35 am  0 5

S PEPPERIDGE DR & TOWN NORTH DR7:38 am  0 6

BROOKHAVEN DR & E PEPPERIDGE DR7:40 am  0 7

REDSTONE LN & WESTOVER DR7:43 am  0 8

BROOKHAVEN DR & PEBBLE BEACH DR7:45 am  0 9

CONCORD LN & HARVARD LN7:50 am  2 10

DEWBERRY BLVD & LINDENWOOD DR7:53 am  0 11

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am -3 12

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:00 am  0 13

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-12

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:15 am  0 1

BROOKS DR & SERENA DR7:24 am  0 2

GENTRY ST & MCNEELY ST7:27 am  0 3

KENSINGTON PL & KINGS CROSS DR7:30 am  0 4

ROCKBROOK ST & WILLOWBROOK ST7:33 am  0 5

BROOK MEADOW CIR & N BLUEGROVE RD7:36 am  0 6

1500 N BLUEGROVE7:39 am  0 7

BECKY LN & PRESCOTT DR7:42 am  0 8

1000 RIVER BEND DR7:50 am  0 9

OAKBLUFF DR & SPRUCEWOOD DR7:55 am  0 10

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am  0 11

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:11 am  0 12

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-13

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:15 am  0 1

N JEFFERSON ST & OAK ST7:30 am  0 2

CIMARRON ST & PASSAGE WAY7:40 am  0 3

DAY BREAK DR & PASSAGE WAY7:43 am  0 4

BRADBERY DR & WILLOW CREEK RD7:45 am  0 5

BARCLAY DR & SIERRA TRL7:48 am  0 6

BRADBERY DR & FAIR WEATHER DR7:50 am  0 7

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am  0 8

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:11 am  0 9

Summer Programs 6th-8th L-14

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:10 am  0 1

1605 N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD7:20 am  0 2

2525 W PLEASANT RUN RD7:25 am  0 3

PRAIRIE DR AT THE HIKING TRAIL7:30 am  0 4

N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD & SUNSET DR7:33 am  0 5

ATTEBERRY LN & AUGUSTA ST7:38 am  0 6

CAYOTILLO ST & CHAPMAN DR7:40 am  0 7

MERCURY LN & W VENUS DR7:45 am  0 8

CHAPMAN DR & WORTHINGTON LN7:48 am  0 9

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am  0 10

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:11 am  0 11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt



Summer Programs K-8th L-8

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT7:00 am  0 1

NOKOMIS CIR & NOKOMIS RD7:20 am  0 2

1910 NOKOMIS RD7:25 am  0 3

E REINDEER RD & NOKOMIS RD7:30 am  0 4

3336 PRANCER ST7:40 am  0 5

521 E REINDEER RD7:45 am  0 6

ELSIE ROBERTSON LANCASTER STEM MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (041)

8:00 am  0 7

HOUSTON HEALTH SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMY (102)

8:11 am  0 8

LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT8:18 am  0 9

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt


